
 

 
Schedule of Members 

September 2019 

 
          

Name Area/ Organization Date Joined Contact 
Brenda Knight Lacombe County November 2010 bknight@lacombecounty.com 
Cheri Neitz Stettler County 2017 cneitz@stettlercounty.ca 
Jack Lyle  Camrose County February 2014 jlyle@county.camrose.ab.ca 
Roger Nichols SV of Rochon Sands 2017 rogernichols@rochonsands.net 
Lorne Thurston SV of White Sands 2013 kathyandlorne@yahoo.ca 
Vicki Soltermann Village of Alix 2018 vsoltermann@villageofalix.ca 
Robert (Pud) Stevenson (Chair) Local Resident (BL West) May 2006 (Chair Nov 2012) ontarget@xplornet.com 
Frank Wells  Rockling Bay February 2015 frwells@gmail.com 
Don Sproule Bashaw Bay Area May 2010 mdsproule@gmail.com 
Bill Knight Parlby Creek (Tees) May 2006 bgknight@platinum.ca 
    
Robert (Bob) Shorten (non-voting) Alberta Environment – 

Public Lands 
 robert.shorten@gov.ab.ca 

Carlin Soehn (non-voting) Alberta Environment – 
Operations Infrastructure 

2011 carlin.soehn@gov.ab.ca 

    
Alternates:    
    


